LOS 10 PRINCIPALES USUARIOS

(ENE. 2024 - DIC. 2025)

Google analytics 4

Usuariosv por Pais

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.

Spain
Colombia
Peru
Argentina
Chile

Mexico
Ecuador
United States
Venezuela

Costa Rica

Otros paises

Total

33,728
24,828
24,668
16,991
16,603
13,572
3,765
2,988
2,618
1,619
13,472
154,852



